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PUESTO DORSAL

1 27
2 42
3 30
4 50
5 34
6 8
7 29
8 19
9 57
10 26
11 22
12 33
13 43
14 6
15 18
16 9
17 46
18 17
19 12
20 58
21 23
22 14
23 5
24

25

26 52
27 38
28 7
29 55

iDescarga la App

oficial!

NOMBRE

Juan Carlos
Eduardo
Israel
Angel
Alberto
Jonathan
Mercedes
Jesus
Pedro
Vidal
Cesar
Rafael
Alberto
Daniel

Lis
Enrique
Gonzalo
Lourdes
Miguel
Oksana
Natalia
Javier
Miriam
Ana
Fernando
Raquel
Jose Maria
Jorge
Ruben

APELLIDOS

Garcia Sanchez
Pefia Dorado
Gomez Vidueira
Rivas Arroyo
Marcos Corrales
Alonso lbars
Gomez Olmedo
Corrochano Lopez
Toledo Ramos
Gamonal Fernandez
De La Llave Alonso
Magan Parraga
Perez Cebadera
Alia Toledo

Corral Gomez
Amor Fraile
Ramirez Aceituno
Chico Pefia

Batres Alvarez
Veklych

Espuela Fernandez
Blanca Esnaola
Alia Moreno
Aguado Lopez
Aguado Lopez
Rodriguez Enrique
Nicolas Garcia

Alia Toledo
Sanchez Vaquero

JUEGOS DE LA COMARCA

P.CATG CATEGORIA ESTADO GENERO
1 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
2 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
3 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
4 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
5 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
6 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
1 ABSOLUTAF  Finalizado Femenino
7 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
8 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
9 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
10 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
11 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
12 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
13 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
2 ABSOLUTAF  Finalizado Femenino
14 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
15 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
3 ABSOLUTAF  Finalizado Femenino
16 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
4 ABSOLUTAF  Finalizado Femenino
5 ABSOLUTAF  Finalizado Femenino
17 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
6 ABSOLUTAF  Finalizado Femenino
7 ABSOLUTAF  Finalizado Femenino
18 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
8 ABSOLUTAF  Finalizado Femenino
19 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
20 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
21 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino

WWW.EVEDEPORT.ES

CLUB

OROPESA
OROPESA
VENTAS
LAGARTERA
PUENTE
PUENTE
VENTAS
LAGARTERA
PUENTE
ALC/BERC
VENTAS
VENTAS
OROPESA
PUENTE
ALC/BERC
VENTAS
OROPESA
PUENTE
PUENTE
LAGARTERA
TORRICO
VENTAS
LAGARTERA
PUENTE
PUENTE
PUENTE
PUENTE
PUENTE
LAGARTERA

T.OFICIAL

00:21:29
00:22:05
00:22:15
00:22:38
00:23:34
00:24:26
00:24:45
00:25:12
00:25:18
00:25:21
00:25:25
00:26:01
00:26:29
00:26:29
00:26:43
00:26:52
00:27:13
00:27:48
00:27:51
00:28:14
00:29:34
00:29:49
00:29:50
00:29:56
00:29:57
00:30:13
00:30:30
00:30:39
00:30:45

iDescarga la App

oficial!

RITMO
3'34"/km
3'40"/km
3'42"/km
3'46"/km
3'55"/km
4'04"/km
4'07"/km
4'12"/km
4'13"/km
4'13"/km
4'14"/km
4'20"/km
4'24"/km
4'24"/km
4'27"/km
4'28"/km
4'32"/km
4'38"/km
4'38"/km
4'42"/km
4'55"/km
4'58"/km
4'58"/km
4'59"/km
4'59"/km
5'02"/km
5'05"/km
5'06"/km
5'07"/km




FANreanvyn
—vvvvr'-‘

PUESTO DORSAL

30 32
31 1
32 35
33 13
34 28
35 56
36 44
37 39
38 2
39 59
40 16
41 24
42 53
43 10
44 54
45 37
46 51
47 15

iDescarga la App

oficial!

NOMBRE

Mercedes
Rodrigo

Jorge

Ana

Juan Carlos
Koldo

Juan Antonio
Jesus Miguel
Jose Luis
Maria Angeles
Daniel

Aaron

Cristina
Miguel

Regina
Magdalena Tamara
Sebastian
Noelia

APELLIDOS

Madrid Gonzalez
Acosta Lopez
Mesa De La Llave
Benito Cruz
Gomez Agudo
Sarro Gonzalez
Pino Gutierrez
Nufiez Rivas
Acosta Sanchez
Vidueira Gonzalez
Cerezo Pefia
Fernandez Codins
Sanchez Fernandez
Andres Sanchez
Sanchez Jimenez
Moreno Perez
Rivas Galan
Campon Diaz

JUEGOS DE LA COMARCA

P.CATG CATEGORIA ESTADO (c14\15:{e]
9 ABSOLUTAF  Finalizado Femenino
22 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
23 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
10 ABSOLUTAF  Finalizado Femenino
24 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
25 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
26 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
27 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
28 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
11 ABSOLUTAF  Finalizado Femenino
29 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
30 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
12 ABSOLUTAF  Finalizado Femenino
31 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
13 ABSOLUTAF  Finalizado Femenino
14 ABSOLUTAF  Finalizado Femenino
32 ABSOLUTAM  Finalizado Masculino
15 ABSOLUTAF  Finalizado Femenino
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CLUB

OROPESA
PUENTE
VENTAS
PUENTE
TORRICO
VENTAS
VENTAS
TORRICO
PUENTE
VENTAS
VENTAS
HERRERUELA
OROPESA
OROPESA
HERRERUELA
TORRICO
TORRICO
VENTAS

T.OFICIAL

00:30:46
00:30:54
00:30:59
00:31:09
00:31:40
00:32:07
00:32:10
00:32:11
00:32:36
00:32:55
00:32:56
00:34:12
00:35:16
00:35:16
00:35:26
00:38:04
00:43:08
00:44:35

iDescarga la App

oficial!

RITMO
5'07"/km
5'09"/km
5'09"/km
5'11"/km
5'16"/km
5'21"/km
5'21"/km
521"/km
5'26"/km
5'29"/km
5'29"/km
5'42"/km
5'52"/km
5'52"/km
5'54"/km
6'20"/km
7'11"/km
7'25"/km
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